Media Room

 

 

About Metro VancouverAbout Metro Vancouver216246719

Contacts


  • Don Bradley, Division Manager, Media Relations

     
    604-788-2821
     Email

  • Gordon Inglis, Multi-Media departure Division Manager

     
    778-452-4608
     Email


 Video Gallery

 

 

New Westminster Solar Garden Now Openhttp://heimat-deutschland.info/media-room/video-gallery/Metro Vancouver Close Up/282546594New Westminster Solar Garden Now Open
Stanley Park Water Supply Tunnelhttp://heimat-deutschland.info/media-room/video-gallery/MV Video/269724710Stanley Park Water Supply Tunnel
National Industrial Symbiosis Program (NISP)http://heimat-deutschland.info/media-room/video-gallery/MV Video/277699619National Industrial Symbiosis Program (NISP)

 Media Releases

 

 

Air Quality Advisory Continuedhttp://heimat-deutschland.info/media-room/media-releases/air-quality/548/Air Quality Advisory Continued548Air Quality Advisory ContinuedGP0|#a13888d6-e3fb-4505-b958-3b345e340213;L0|#0a13888d6-e3fb-4505-b958-3b345e340213|Air Quality;GTSet|#64da97b8-3db1-484c-a198-6cf0e7460889<div class="ExternalClass4C3905D6D96744169ED32B8A044A389C"><p>Metro Vancouver is continuing an Air Quality Advisory for Metro Vancouver and the Fraser Valley because of high concentrations of fine particulate matter due to smoke from wildfires burning in British Columbia. Elevated levels of fine particulate matter are expected to persist until there is a change in weather and/or fire conditions.</p></div>2018-08-14T07:00:00Zstring;#2018
Air Quality Advisory Issuedhttp://heimat-deutschland.info/media-room/media-releases/air-quality/547/Air Quality Advisory Issued547Air Quality Advisory IssuedGP0|#a13888d6-e3fb-4505-b958-3b345e340213;L0|#0a13888d6-e3fb-4505-b958-3b345e340213|Air Quality;GTSet|#64da97b8-3db1-484c-a198-6cf0e7460889<div class="ExternalClass6D844FE8EE874702A91A21D0B438B18F"><p>Metro Vancouver is now issuing an Air Quality Advisory for Metro Vancouver and the Fraser Valley because of high concentrations of fine particulate matter due to wildfire smoke from fires burning throughout the Pacific Northwest. </p> </div>2018-08-13T07:00:00Zstring;#2018
Air Quality Advisory Cancellationhttp://heimat-deutschland.info/media-room/media-releases/air-quality/546/Air Quality Advisory Cancellation546Air Quality Advisory CancellationGP0|#a13888d6-e3fb-4505-b958-3b345e340213;L0|#0a13888d6-e3fb-4505-b958-3b345e340213|Air Quality;GTSet|#64da97b8-3db1-484c-a198-6cf0e7460889<div class="ExternalClassC4FC57617E9E4A74A99D922CDBFE53D8">Metro Vancouver has ended the fine particulate matter Air Quality Advisory for Metro Vancouver and the Fraser Valley. The fine particulate matter advisory has been in effect since August 9, 2018 in the Fraser Valley and August 10, 2018 in Metro Vancouver. Air quality has improved due to clean marine air pushing smoke out of the region. Significant smoke production from the Surrey barge fire has ended.</div>2018-08-11T07:00:00Zstring;#2018
Air Quality Advisory Issuedhttp://heimat-deutschland.info/media-room/media-releases/air-quality/545/Air Quality Advisory Issued545Air Quality Advisory IssuedGP0|#a13888d6-e3fb-4505-b958-3b345e340213;L0|#0a13888d6-e3fb-4505-b958-3b345e340213|Air Quality;GTSet|#64da97b8-3db1-484c-a198-6cf0e7460889<div class="ExternalClass1747A66C084A48168D1AA6F73406BA58"><p> An Air Quality Advisory has been issued for Metro Vancouver because of intermittent high concentrations of fine particulate matter resulting from a barge fire in Surrey. Metro Vancouver has been closely monitoring air quality throughout the region and sporadic elevated levels of fine particulate matter (PM2.5) were measured at air quality monitoring stations in Metro Vancouver starting this morning.<span aria-hidden="true"></span></p></div>2018-08-10T07:00:00Zstring;#2018
Air Quality Advisory Continuedhttp://heimat-deutschland.info/media-room/media-releases/air-quality/544/Air Quality Advisory Continued544Air Quality Advisory ContinuedGP0|#a13888d6-e3fb-4505-b958-3b345e340213;L0|#0a13888d6-e3fb-4505-b958-3b345e340213|Air Quality;GTSet|#64da97b8-3db1-484c-a198-6cf0e7460889<div class="ExternalClassB2B0337DB426422A98A6D4A4EBB8EA08"><p>Metro Vancouver is continuing an Air Quality Advisory for eastern Metro Vancouver (Coquitlam, Port Coquitlam, Surrey, Langley, Maple Ridge, and Pitt Meadows) and the Fraser Valley because of high concentrations of ground-level ozone that are expected to persist until at least tomorrow.</p></div>2018-08-09T07:00:00Zstring;#2018

steroid-pharm.com/

https://proffitness.com.ua

www.mazda.niko.ua/ua/showroom/new-cx-5/overview